
                   

Registration Form 

Group name:  
  
Main area of operation:  
  
Date of registration:  
 
Names of group members: 
(please list individual names) 
 

 First name Surname Email address 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

 

Group Representative 
 
The individuals listed above agree to nominate  
as their representative (see Membership Application form also). 
 
NCFed will maintain a record of all individuals listed above to verify membership.  
NCFed will not pass on this information but may contact individuals directly on NCFed issues.  
 
Please return with Membership Application Form to: 
NCFed Company Secretary, 1 Burnett Road, Gosport, Hants, PO12 3AH NCFed Membership Secretary, 1 Burnett Road, Gosport, Hants, PO12 3AH
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